
CITY OF WARRENVILLE 

Board of Fire and Police Commission 

Final Eligibility List 

RANK OF SERGEANT 
Posted: January 24, 2024 

Last Name First Name Final Score 

Highland Stephen 
Snapp Alexander 
Seeman Jacob 
Gismondi James 
Wilk David 
Mossey Todd 
Newtoff Ryan 
Romero Carlo 
Puchalski Eric 
Maceiak Nathan 
Borel Daniel 
Rynne Kevin 

J-1/�7�.£ 
Daniel Leonard, Secretary 

83.26 
82.80 
79.13 
79.12 
77.62 
67.68 
59.36 
57.06 
55.53 
53.12 
50.66 
49.26 

/-2 :,-2 y 

Date 

/ /??bi/ 
Date ' 

' 

Date 

Final Eligibility List valid through January 24, 2027 

John "Jack" Grodoski, Commissioner




