

CITY OF WARRENVILLE
Board of Fire and Police Commission

Final Eligibility List
RANK OF SERGEANT
Posted: January 24, 2024

Last Name	First Name	Final Score
Highland	Stephen	83.26
Snapp	Alexander	82.80
Seeman	Jacob	79.13
Gismondi	James	79.12
Wilk	David	77.62
Mossey	Todd	67.68
Newtoff	Ryan	59.36
Romero	Carlo	57.06
Puchalski	Eric	55.53
Macejak	Nathan	53.12
Borel	Daniel	50.66
Rynne	Kevin	49.26



Dwight Sherman, Chairman

1-23-24

Date



Daniel Leonard, Secretary

1/23/24

Date



John "Jack" Grodoski, Commissioner

1/23/24

Date